



SPONSORSHIP FORM

Supporting Art Initiatives in Venango County

Venango County is home to a thriving arts community with something to offer everyone. From visual and performing arts to architecture and music, there is no shortage of creative(s) in our county.

The goal of "Arts in Venango" is to promote awareness of all the art-related happenings in the county to our community and to showcase it as an attractive destination for outside artists or those interested in the arts. Not only is Venango County a great place for artists to live and work, but it is also a great place to visit. We have plenty to offer with our galleries, workshops, theatres, live music venues and unique shops, restaurants, breweries, hotels, and recreational opportunities.

The "Arts in Venango" campaign strives to encourage and inspire creatives to pursue their passion for the art. By promoting the arts in Venango County, we showcase our community as a vibrant and creative place to live and be.

Video Sponsorship Opportunities:

Corporations, SMB, Organizations and Others					Individuals
	Major \$1500	Gold \$800	Silver \$500	Bronze \$250	Patron \$100
Right to Use Video on Website	Х	Х	Х	Х	
Right to Share Video **We encourage shares	Х	Х	X	Х	X
Organizations Logo at the end of Video	Х	Х	Х	N/A	N/A
Text Credit at the end of Video				Х	Х
On-Camera Interview	Full	Partial	Brief	N/A	N/A



Sponsor Information:

Company Name (Corporate/Organization sponsorships only)
Contact Person
Phone Number
Email
\Box Check the box if you are interested in being a video sponsor.
□ Check the box to be added to the "Arts in Venango" mailing list.
□ Check box if interested in a "Arts in Venango" T-Shirt once available, additional cost applies. Projected Quantity: if buying for a group.
Check the box if you are interested in being a sponsor on ArtsinVenango.com
Payment Information
Sponsorship Type:
Sponsorship Amount:
(Checks payable to GBS Web Services LLC,

191 Howard Street, Franklin, PA 16323)

Questions, Call (814) 657-6800.

Thank you for supporting the Arts in Venango County. Please check our website: <u>www.artsinvenango.com</u> for updates.

Payment Received:

Date: _____

Check: _____

The "Arts in Venango" Video is planned for release - Fall 2022